
MAIL-IN REBATE FORM
Spring FORWARD WITH $AVINGS

First Name:

Last Name:

Street Address:

City:

State/Province:

Zip/Postal Code:

Phone:

Email:

Date Purchased:

Dealer Name:

Serial Number:

SCAN TO  
COMPLETE  
THIS REBATE
ONLINE

$200

$250

February 2023

WOODS®
  | Woods Equipment Company

2606 South Illinois Route 2, Oregon, Illinois 61061 tel 800-319-6637  woodsequipment.com

©2023 Woods Equipment Company. All rights reserved. WOODS, and the Woods logo are trademarks of Woods Equipment Company.

TO MAKE A REBATE CLAIM, YOU MUST FILL OUT THE  
FORM COMPLETELY, AND SUBMIT IT ALONG WITH:
1) A copy of a valid invoice, receipt or order confirmation with the qualifying purchase circled. 
The purchase date and products purchased must be readable.
2) A picture of the unit’s serial number, which is clearly legible.
3) Rebate submissions must be postmarked on or before May 30, 2023. You must electronically 
upload or mail in your rebate documents to file your claim.

$200 Rebate
Rotary Cutters
 RC48.20 (formerly RC4)

 RC60.20 (formerly RC5)

 RC72.20 (formerly RC6)

$250 Rebate
Rotary TILLERS 
 RT42.30

 RT48.30

 RT60.40

 RT72.40 

 RTR48.30

 RTR60.40

 RTR72.40

ChOOSE YOUR
PRODUCT:

 REBATE MUST BE POSTMARKED May 30, 2023

For mail submissions, send form and 
all documents to:
Woods Spring Forward Offer #2648

P.O. Box 5059

White Plains, NY 10604
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