

REBATE MUST BE POSTMARKED MAY 30, 2023

First Name:	CHOOSE YOUR PRODUCT:
Last Name:	\$200 REBATE
Street Address:	ROTARY CUTTERS
City:	RC48.20 (FORMERLY RC4)
State/Province:	RC60.20 (FORMERLY RC5)
Zip/Postal Code:	RC72.20 (FORMERLY RC6)
Phone:	\$250 REBATE
Email:	ROTARY TILLERS
Date Purchased:	RT42.30
Dealer Name:	RT48.30
	RT60.40
Serial Number:	RT72.40
TO MAKE A REBATE CLAIM, YOU MUST FILL OUT THE	RTR48.30
FORM COMPLETELY, AND SUBMIT IT ALONG WITH:	RTR60.40
1) A copy of a valid invoice, receipt or order confirmation with the qualifying purchase circled.	RTR72.40

The purchase date and products purchased must be readable.

2) A picture of the unit's serial number, which is clearly legible.

3) Rebate submissions must be postmarked on or before May 30, 2023. You must electronically

upload or mail in your rebate documents to file your claim.



WOODS[®] | Woods Equipment Company 2606 South Illinois Route 2, Oregon, Illinois 61061 tel 800-319-6637 **woodsequipment.com**

WOODS GET AFTER IT

©2023 Woods Equipment Company. All rights reserved. WOODS, and the Woods logo are trademarks of Woods Equipment Company.